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Women / XB / XB e10 g1
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hamilton3490
TGR

9.150 9.900 9.1759.575 37.800
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kailani Benabe4201
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.700 9.3509.200 37.250
4 2 6 1 2 

2 

Peyton Crowley Crowley5240
Gym World Naples

9.250 9.300 8.8009.525 36.875
1 6 2 10 3T

3T

Emma Lenio Lenio5256
Gym World Naples

9.075 9.450 9.1009.250 36.875
3 5 5 3 3T

3T

Sophia Perez2029
Premier - FL

8.950 9.600 8.9759.325 36.850
5 3 4 7 5 

5 

McKayla Batista3471
TGR

8.850 8.800 9.0009.350 36.000
8 10 3 4T 6 

6 

Jael Smith4248
TumbleBees 

8.750 8.925 9.0009.050 35.725
9 9 7T 4T 7 

7 

Eleanor Brown1992
Premier - FL

8.875 9.550 8.8758.175 35.475
7 4 12 8 8 

8 

Lennon Edson4038
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 8.550 9.0008.900 35.375
6 11 9 4T 9 

9 

Adabelle DeSantis5288
Coral Reef - FL

8.525 8.950 8.6009.050 35.125
10 8 7T 12 10 

10 

Portia Cunningham4032
Tampa Bay Turners

8.350 9.100 8.8508.325 34.625
11 7 11 9 11 

11 

Morgan Tokotch4064
Tampa Bay Turners

8.100 8.500 8.7258.575 33.900
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g2
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Tabb1464
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.1009.600 37.550
2 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Trinity Pinder3503
TGR

9.000 9.250 9.1509.625 37.025
5 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Cielo Duque5290
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 8.600 9.2509.700 36.950
1 11 1 1 3 

3 

Vita Stramowski2037
Premier - FL

9.225 9.500 8.8259.050 36.600
3 1T 9 10 4 

4 

Elanie Cuan6061
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.000 8.9009.125 36.225
4 5 8 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Spinale4061
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 8.850 8.8759.225 35.700
6 7T 5 8 6 

6 

Ella Chung1994
Premier - FL

8.450 9.250 9.0008.800 35.500
10 3T 10 4 7 

7 

Lilianna Hodges2009
Premier - FL

8.525 8.950 8.7009.200 35.375
9 6 6 11 8 

8 

Kara Richter4179
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 8.850 8.6759.250 35.125
11 7T 4 12 9 

9 

Brooke Atchison1986
Premier - FL

8.550 8.350 8.9009.175 34.975
8 12 7 6T 10 

10 

Kiran Balan4200
TumbleBees 

8.150 8.800 8.9758.250 34.175
12 9 12 5 11 

11 

Aliyah Cooper4031
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 8.250 8.8508.400 34.150
7 13 11 9 12 

12 

Charlotte Brass4026
Tampa Bay Turners

7.950 8.650 8.6008.200 33.400
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g3
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov1448
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.650 9.2009.675 37.775
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Gabriella Klander2011
Premier - FL

9.150 9.500 9.2509.525 37.425
4 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Hanna Tokotch4063
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.250 9.1009.425 36.825
7 5 8T 6 3 

3 

Kyndell Lindsey2015
Premier - FL

9.125 9.100 9.0759.475 36.775
5 9 6T 7 4 

4 

Mackenzie Rood4058
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 8.950 9.0009.525 36.750
1 11T 2T 9 5 

5 

Ariyana Holder5300
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.400 8.8509.500 36.650
8 3 4* 11T 6T

6T

Payton Wilson5078
TGR

8.800 9.150 9.2009.500 36.650
9 7T 4* 2T 6T

6T

Kailani Escobar2000
Premier - FL

8.700 9.325 9.1259.475 36.625
11 4 6T 5 8 

8 

Alexandra Fernandez4469
FGTC

8.650 9.175 9.1759.425 36.425
13 6 8T 4 9 

9 

Marin Yoshihara2043
Premier - FL

9.200 9.150 9.0509.000 36.400
3 7T 11 8 10 

10 

Kylie  Frances DeSapio4036
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.800 8.9509.150 36.000
6 13 10 10 11 

11 

Miyah Astemborski4158
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.050 8.8508.750 35.400
10 10 12 11T 12 

12 

Kamile Levenson4049
Tampa Bay Turners

8.675 8.950 8.7008.725 35.050
12 11T 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 7:35:13 PM

Women / XB / XB e10 g4
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Karson1287
Infinity

9.450 9.250 9.1009.700 37.500
1 4T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Emily Niwa1313
Infinity

9.200 9.600 9.2009.475 37.475
4T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Daniella Cano4463
FGTC

9.225 9.100 9.3259.700 37.350
3 6T 1T 1 3 

3 

Fiorella Pineda5317
Coral Reef - FL

8.925 9.450 9.2509.400 37.025
8 2 6 2 4 

4 

Jenny Zombori3552
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.275 8.9009.225 36.725
2 3 8 8 5 

5 

Karsen Rogers2034
Premier - FL

9.000 9.250 9.0009.100 36.350
7 4T 9 7 6 

6 

Sarah Bencomo4459
FGTC

9.025 8.675 9.1009.525 36.325
6 10 3 4T 7 

7 

Mila Poteralski5417
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 9.000 9.0259.450 36.250
9 8 5 6 8 

8 

Emma Feil1265
Infinity

9.200 9.100 8.8758.950 36.125
4T 6T 10 9 9 

9 

Zoi Ricalde4056
Tampa Bay Turners

8.000 8.800 8.7009.250 34.750
12 9 7 12 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek3542
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.575 8.8008.725 34.700
11 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Kaylee Hartley4042
Tampa Bay Turners

8.625 8.600 8.8008.050 34.075
10 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g5
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braylee Sanders1333
Infinity

9.425 9.600 9.2759.600 37.900
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ella Schoeller1337
Infinity

9.575 9.300 8.9759.725 37.575
1 6T 1 7 2 

2 

Valerie Rettig1456
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.750 9.2259.125 37.400
5 1 9 2 3 

3 

Keira Gagnon1408
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.550 9.0759.150 37.300
2 3 8 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Torgerson1348
Infinity

9.450 9.275 8.8759.625 37.225
3 8 2 9 5 

5 

Jane Walcutt4496
FGTC

9.250 9.300 9.1509.475 37.175
6T 6T 7 3 6 

6 

Gia Bennett3526
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.000 9.1009.550 36.900
6T 10T 4T 4 7T

7T

Madison Williams4498
FGTC

9.000 9.500 8.9009.500 36.900
9 4 6 8 7T

7T

Claudia Quintero4486
FGTC

8.825 9.000 9.0509.550 36.425
10 10T 4T 6 9 

9 

Solange Mike3532
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 9.375 8.8508.650 36.050
8 5 11 10 10 

10 

Paige Freeman4040
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.100 8.7508.825 35.475
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g6
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliona Caquias1859
Infinity

9.550 9.575 9.0009.675 37.800
1 2 2 7T 1 

1 

Hailey Cruz1390
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.600 9.0759.725 37.675
2 1 1 5 2T

2T

Hailey Barrios5281
Coral Reef - FL

9.100 9.550 9.5009.525 37.675
6 3T 6 1 2T

2T

Zoey McDonald5258
Gym World Naples

9.150 9.300 9.3509.550 37.350
4T 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Kaviya Rajesh1320
Infinity

9.250 9.475 9.0509.375 37.150
3 5 8T 6 5 

5 

Jade Carrick5366
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.250 9.0009.625 36.925
7T 8 3 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Bartels5408
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.550 8.6009.550 36.750
7T 3T 4T 13 7 

7 

Ella Washington4068
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.125 8.9009.375 36.425
9 10 8T 11 8 

8 

Meg OKennon3538
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.350 9.2508.700 36.300
10 6 13 4 9 

9 

Oli Valdez4495
FGTC

8.900 9.025 9.3009.000 36.225
11 11 11 3 10 

10 

Genesis Ramirez5265
Gym World Naples

9.150 9.200 8.9758.775 36.100
4T 9 12 9 11 

11 

Mia Echevarria4468
FGTC

8.825 8.800 8.9259.325 35.875
13 12 10 10 12 

12 

Tati Moskalenko4479
FGTC

8.875 8.750 8.8009.425 35.850
12 13 7 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g7
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Burkhardt1384
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.800 9.4009.700 38.325
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lilia Campbell1385
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.150 9.2009.850 37.450
2T 8T 1 4 2 

2 

Anna Verdone1471
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 9.1259.625 37.300
8 3 3 8 3T

3T

Ashley Diaz4210
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.500 9.2259.325 37.300
2T 2 7 3 3T

3T

Ashley Bolivar4136
Infinity

9.250 9.200 9.2509.550 37.250
2T 7 4 2 5 

5 

Shannelle Mike3531
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.375 9.0009.425 37.050
2T 4T 6 10T 6 

6 

Mya Medlock5259
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.375 9.1509.275 36.700
10T 4T 9 5T 7 

7 

Gabriela Haj4473
FGTC

9.250 9.050 9.1509.200 36.650
2T 10T 11 5T 8 

8 

Charlize Sosa4361
DGA Tampa

9.250 8.850 9.0509.250 36.400
2T 13 10 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Rodgers3984
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.050 8.7759.475 36.325
9 10T 5 13 10 

10 

Olivia Parker4584
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.250 8.8259.300 36.175
13 6 8 12 11 

11 

Maddy Ford4471
FGTC

8.900 9.150 9.1508.925 36.125
10T 8T 13 5T 12 

12 

Caroline Coyne3528
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.725 9.0009.150 35.625
14 14 12 10T 13 

13 

Nithya Nayegandhi4055
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 8.875 8.7508.725 35.200
12 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.600 28.300 29.200 29.275 27.825
12 1 1

2 Infinity L 114.175 28.575 28.775 29.100 27.725
31 2 2

3 FGTC L 112.275 27.725 27.975 28.775 27.800
24 5 3

4 Premier - FL L 112.150 27.575 28.650 28.475 27.450
45 3 4

5 Sarasota Gym Academy L 111.725 27.825 28.100 28.425 27.375
53 4 5

6 Tampa Bay Turners L 110.325 27.425 27.475 28.325 27.100
66 6 6
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL S 112.550 27.425 28.400 28.725 28.000
13 2 1

2 TumbleBees S 111.675 27.500 28.450 28.150 27.575
32 1 4

3 Gym World Naples S 111.625 27.550 28.125 28.350 27.600
21 4 3

4 TGR S 111.525 27.000 28.300 28.700 27.525
45 3 2

5 DGA Tampa S 108.900 27.075 27.150 28.025 26.650
54 5 5
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